Resultat Gyttorp Cup Hovmantorp/Lessebo SSK 24/3

Juniorer
Plac. Namn Resultat
1 Hampus Liljeqvist 170pP
2 Kasper Askerot 164pP
3 Olle Larsson 148P
4 Ville Karhu 145P
5 Anton Petersson 139pP
6 Thero Johansson 134P
7 Olle Josefsson 130P
8 Karl Palm 128P
9 Axel Cato 126P
10 Jonathan svensson 114pP
11 Emil cano 92P
12 Albin Nygren 89P
13 Johan Ottosson 89P
14 Salomon Dehman 84P
15 Linus Korner 66P

Dam
Plac. Namn Resultat
1 Ylwa Donaldsson 171P
2 Wilma Johansson 166P
3 Micaela Wiss 163P
4 Anna-Lena Karlsson 152P
5 Emelie Tellander 121P
6 Martina Holmkvist Lundstrom 97pP
7 Jenny Tellander 93P
8 Yvonne Schwab 67P

Oppen

Plac. Namn Resultat
1 Daniel Askerot 180P (34)(25)(59)
2 Peter Elandsson 180P (29)(30)(59)
3 Erik Svensson 180P (10)(11)(212)
4 Tobias Gustavsson 180P (06)(13)(19)
5 Joel Larsson 178P
6 Per Magnusson 176P
7 Ronnie Andersson 176P
8 Robin Aberg 174P
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Oppen forts.
Namn

Tomas Nord
Hakan Enlund
Simon Magnusson
martin Petersson
William romho
Fredrik Johansson
Andreas axelsson
Markus liljeqvist
Timmy steirud
mattias olofsson
Johan dberg
johannes klint
albin gustavsson
mikael martinsson
oskar macnivar
jacob holmkvist
freddie johansson
mattias blomberg
anders harloff

kristoffer karlsson duveland

jonas carlsson
andreas axelsson
david ulmhed
rickard harloff
Tomas pettersson
mats eriksson
tobias eliasson
adam ingvarsson
andreas harloff
fredrik nielsen
david andersson
jan ahma

david wingqvist
ola magnusson
rickard haroff
jonas melin
fredrik nielsen
daniel carlsson
magnus lindblom

Resultat

174P
172pP
170P
170P
169P
169P
163P
161P
158P
157pP
157pP
157P
155P
155P
154pP
153P
153P
153P
149pP
149pP
147pP
145pP
145P
144pP
144pP
143pP
143pP
141P
137P
137P
130P
128P
136P
125P
120P
118P
114pP
98P

97pP
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Yngre Oldboys

Namn

Magnus Tellander
Mats isaksson
Niclas Crongvist
Stefan bergholm
peter aberg
tommy isaksson
jan johansson
kent carlsson

ulf pettersson
carl-evert wiss
mikael eriksson
christer bengtsson
jonny persson
kent johansson
per-olof lindeborg
klas johansson
klas karvegard
mikael johansson
torborn falkman
mikael forsling
thomas nilsson
olle persson

bjorn eriksson

Veteran
Namn

arne hagglund
Berger jonsson

ove bergstrom

Leif rydh

fred ludvigsson
bjorn séderlund
boo dahlberg
karl-johan johansson
nils lavritzson

K-G Donaldsson
ingvar gustavsson
sten svensson
bengt pedersen
anders bengtsson
bo stromholm
bengt josefsson
jan-evert andersson

Resultat

180P
177pP
176P
175P
173P
169P
168P
168P
165P
164pP
164P
163P
163P
161P
158P
158P
155P
152P
150P
146P
144pP
136P
131P

Resultat

178P
175P
172pP
171pP
171P
170pP
170pP
170pP
170pP
169P
165P
164P
163P
159P
158P
151P
150P
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Veteran forts.
Namn

sonny rosander
karl-evert nilsson
gote nyqvist

kurt skanner
erik karlsson
melker lindmark
wiggo nilsson
larry liljeqvist
ingmar karlsson

Resultat

146P
147pP
140P
137P
135P
133P
131P
129pP



